
1 7

9 SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 12,60  6.20     3.80    1ro WIN 11 9,40  5.80     3.80   

2do PLACE 9       4,00  2.60    2do PLACE 12       9,80  5.40   

3ro SHOW 7              2.40    3ro SHOW 3              2.80   

4to 4 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 25,20 $2.00 QU paid 46,10

$2.00 EXACTA 2/9 paid $52.40 $2.00 EX 11/12 paid $75.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 2/9/7 paid $141.00 $2.00 TR 11/12/3 paid $135.40

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 2/9/7/4 paid $784.20 $2.00 DD 3/11 paid $64.00

$2.00 PICK FOUR 1/8/3/11 (4 right) paid $2,656.20

$2.00 SU 11/12/3/8 paid $2,273.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/3/11 paid $234.00

2 8

6 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 10 9,00  3.60     3.00    1ro WIN 3 3,00  2.20     2.10   

2do PLACE 6       3,40  2.80    2do PLACE 6       7,00  3.80   

3ro SHOW 9              4.60    3ro SHOW 9              2.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 15,30 $2.00 QU paid 10,50

$2.00 EX 10/6 paid $31.20 $2.00 DD 2/10 paid $84.80 $2.00 EX 3/6 paid $16.60 $2.00 SU 3/6/9/5 paid $88.40

$2.00 TR 10/6/9 paid $274.00 $2.00 TR 3/6/9 paid $41.80

$2.00 SU 10/6/9/1 paid $890.20 $2.00 DD 11/3 paid $27.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/11/3 paid $155.60

3 9

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 5,40  3.20     2.60    1ro WIN 4 22,40  9.00     5.00   

2do PLACE 7       8,60  4.80    2do PLACE 2       3,60  2.60   

3ro SHOW 10              4.60    3ro SHOW 8              3.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 23,20 $2.00 QU paid 40,30

$2.00 EX 3/7 paid $41.00 $2.00 SU 3/7/10/2 paid $595.20 $2.00 EX 4/2 paid $85.20 $2.00 SU 4/2/8/1 paid $2,017.00

$2.00 TR 3/7/10 paid $192.40 $2.00 TR 4/2/8 paid $308.60

$2.00 DD 10/3 paid $41.40 $2.00 DD 3/4 paid $23.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/10/3 paid $273.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 11/3/4 paid $189.80

4 10

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 14,40  8.60     3.20    1ro WIN 2 6,80  3.80     3.20   

2do PLACE 7       13,00  3.80    2do PLACE 5 3,60  2.80   

3ro SHOW 5              2.10    3ro SHOW 3  6.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 93,60 $2.00 QU paid 12,20

$2.00 EX 1/7 paid $221.60 $2.00 SU 1/7/5/2 paid $1,402.20 $2.00 EX 2/5 paid $22.00 $2.00 SU 2/5/3/4 paid $764.60

$2.00 TR 1/7/5 paid $597.40 $2.00 TR 2/5/3 paid $171.60

$2.00 DD 3/1 paid $66.40 $2.00 DD 4/2 paid $115.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 10/3/1 paid $636.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/4/2 paid $165.60

5 11

5 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 5,60  3.00     2.20    1ro WIN 2 3,80  2.40     2.10   

2do PLACE 9       10,80  5.00    2do PLACE 6 3,80  2.80   

3ro SHOW 5              2.80    3ro SHOW 5  3.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 30,20 $2.00 QU paid 7,20

$2.00 EX 8/9 paid $45.40 $2.00 SU 8/9/5/1 paid $1,002.20 $2.00 EX 2/6 paid $14.80

$2.00 TR 8/9/5 paid $143.00 $2.00 TR 2/6/5 paid $58.80

$2.00 DD 1/8 paid $71.80 $2.00 DD 2/2 paid $18.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 10/3-5/1/8 (4 right) paid $1,879.00 $2.00 PICK FOUR 2-4,7/4/2/2,7,8 (4 right) paid $355.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/1/8 paid $278.20 $2.00 PENT/STR FL 2/6/5/10/3 paid $533.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/2/2 paid $244.00

$2.00 SU 2/6/5/10 paid $389.60

6

6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 8,80  3.60     2.20   

2do PLACE 5       2,60  2.10   

3ro SHOW 6              2.10   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,40

$2.00 EX 3/5 paid $21.40 $2.00 SU 3/5/6/7 paid $146.60

$2.00 TR 3/5/6 paid $45.00

$2.00 DD 8/3 paid $42.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/8/3 paid $623.60
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